

**BID-TABULATION SHEET**

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division  
**FIRE STATION 1 PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION ()**

Manatt's Inc 2120 E 13th Street Ames, IA 50010	Jensen Builders LTD 1175 South Avenue 32nd St Fort Dodge, IA 50501	Absolute Concrete 505 1st Avenue Slater, IA 50244	Caliber Concrete LLC 309 Audubon Street Adair, IA 50002	Con-Struct Inc. 305 S Dayton Avenue Ames, IA 50010
--	--	---	---	--

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 1/10/00		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE											
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	<i>Division 1 - General</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(Not Used)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 2 - Earthwork</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.1	Topsoil, 8" Depth	cy	20	75.00	\$1,500.00	60	\$1,200.00	116.5	\$2,330.00	85	\$1,700.00	150	\$3,000.00	200	\$4,000.00
2.2	Excavation, 8" Depth	cy	158.4	35.00	\$5,544.00	22	\$3,484.80	11.5	\$1,821.60	47.5	\$7,524.00	33.26	\$5,268.38	40	\$6,336.00
2.3	Subgrade Prep, 12" Depth	sy	741.8	8.00	\$5,934.40	3.75	\$2,781.75	6.75	\$5,007.15	5	\$3,709.00	5	\$3,709.00	10	\$7,418.00
2.4	Subgrade Treatment, Geogrid	sy	741.8	3.00	\$2,225.40	2.25	\$1,669.05	2.6	\$1,928.68	5	\$3,709.00	9	\$6,676.20	5	\$3,709.00
2.5	Special Backfill, 6" Depth	sy	741.8	12.00	\$8,901.60	8.5	\$6,305.30	10.5	\$7,788.90	11	\$8,159.80	16.55	\$12,276.79	15	\$11,127.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 3 - Trench, Backfill and Tunnelling</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(Not Used)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 4 - Sewers and Drains</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(Not Used)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 5 - Water Mains and Appurtenances</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(Not Used)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 6 - Structures for Sanitary and Storm Sewer</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6.1	Minor Adjustment, Intake	ea	2	1500.00	\$3,000.00	660	\$1,320.00	2250	\$4,500.00	785	\$1,570.00	1000	\$2,000.00	1000	\$2,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7.1	PCC Pavement, 8" Depth	sy	741.8	75.00	\$55,635.00	64	\$47,475.20	69	\$51,184.20	66	\$48,958.80	61.67	\$45,746.81	70	\$51,926.00
7.2	Removal of Sidewalk	sy	40.2	20.00	\$804.00	7.5	\$301.50	9.5	\$381.90	14.5	\$582.90	4	\$160.80	20	\$804.00
7.3	PCC Walk, 4" Depth	sy	40.6	60.00	\$2,436.00	64	\$2,598.40	63	\$2,557.80	95	\$3,857.00	55.41	\$2,249.65	80	\$3,248.00
7.4	Pavement Removal, Full-depth	sy	741.8	20.00	\$14,836.00	6.6	\$4,895.88	6.25	\$4,636.25	11	\$8,159.80	11.94	\$8,857.09	20	\$14,836.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 8 - Traffic Signals</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8.1	Pavement Marking	sta	2.28	275.00	\$627.00	165	\$376.20	215	\$490.20	400	\$912.00	657.9	\$1,500.01	500	\$1,140.00
8.2	Temporary Traffic Control	ls	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	1000	\$1,000.00	1600	\$1,600.00	750	\$750.00	500	\$500.00	2000	\$2,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 9 - Sitework and Landscaping</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(Not Used)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 10 - Demolition</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	(Not Used)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 11 - Miscellaneous</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11.1	Mobilization	ls	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	2500	\$2,500.00	9750	\$9,750.00	5485	\$5,485.00	10500	\$10,500.00	10000	\$10,000.00
11.2	Concrete Washout	ls	1	1000.00	\$1,000.00	700	\$700.00	600	\$600.00	500	\$500.00	1500	\$1,500.00	2000	\$2,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Street Lights and Electric</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12.1	PVC Duct, Trenched, 2" dia.	lf	124	1.50	\$186.00	14.75	\$1,825.00	12.3	\$1,525.20	19.5	\$2,418.00	40	\$4,960.00	30	\$3,720.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL BASE BID</b>															
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED COST</b>															
					\$112,629.40		\$78,437.08		\$96,101.88		\$97,995.30		\$108,904.73		\$124,264.00
					143,039.34										